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Anlage
Waldstr. /Messeplatz, 76726 Germersheim
T 07274/3355 F 07274/3355

Hallenadresse
Waldstr. /Messeplatz, 76726 Germersheim
T 072743355 m 01608510443 F 07274/3355 halle@tcgermersheim.de

Sportwart/in
Maier, Tobias
T 0152 09212416 maiertobias4@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Bertenbreiter, Jens
T 0179 2097584 jugend@tcgermersheim.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Feth, Glnter
T 07274 2858 guenterfeth@kabelmail.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Nina Bertenbreiter; T 06344 9536923
m 0179 2097584, jugend@tcgermersheim.de

Info: Kontaktdaten des Vaters

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bertenbreiter, Maja
Bertenbreiter, Nina
Kilic, Sahra

Bauer, Nelly
Spiel3, Marlene
Kulchak, Mariia
Born, Zoe
Schramm, Alona
Schamne, Ayleen
10 Lutz, Emily

11 Bobocea, Stefania
12 Tscheremnov, Kristina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20752267
20952021
21104773
20964725
20753295
20666746
20954206
21059938
21063593
20766295
21065039
21053147

LK DR Info
LK13,1
LK20,5
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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